D36
Pressure/Flow
 Test Instrum
ents
D
PRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTS
Order # Description Price
MPFP45-OPTN-TSW Stainless Steel Tag (Wire Mount)

Accessories
To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to
Select Catalog Number. Order Example: MPSTD5-1-3-1-2
A Basic Unit Price & Adders
MPSTD5 NEMA-4X
MPSTD6 Explosion, Dust Ignitionproof,
NEMA-4X, with Jack
B Input
1 4–20 mA, Intrinsically Safe N/C
2 10–50 mA
3 Other; Consult Transcat
C Output
1 6–30 PSIG    N/C   4   1–17 PSIG
2 3–27 PSIG    N/C   5   Other Consult
3 3–15 PSIG    N/C   6   0.2–1 BAR N/C
D Supply Pressure
1 Standard Supply Pressures N/C
H High Pressure Supply
E Options
1 Pipe mount for 2.5" Pipe
2 Jack Plug (standard on STD6000)
3 Direct Only
4X Mounted Filter Regulator FAS2022
5 Valve Mount Kit
6X Mounted Output Gauge
0–30 or 0–60 PSI
STD5000 STD6000
Certifications: Factory Mutual, Canadian Factory Mutual, Canadian Standards
Standards Association, and Association, and CENELEC Approved
CENELEC Approved for for Intrinsically Safe and Explosion-
Intrinsically Safe operation Proof Installations
Input: 4–20 mA Intrinsically Safe approved 4–20 mA Intrinsically Safe approved